
Pigtail 900um, 6F, OS2, LC, 3m910PC-06LC2
Pigtail 900um, 6F, OS2, LC APC, 3m910PC-06LC2-GN
Pigtail 900um, 6F, OM3, LC, 3m910PC-06LC3
Pigtail 900um, 6F, OS2, SC, 3m910PC-06SC2
Pigtail 900um, 6F, OS2, SC APC, 3m910PC-06SC2-GN
Pigtail 900um,12F, OS2, LC, 3m910PC-12LC2
Pigtail 900um,12F, OS2, LC APC, 3m910PC-12LC2-GN
Pigtail 900um,12F, OM3, LC, 3m910PC-12LC3
Pigtail 900um,12F, OS2, SC, 3m910PC-12SC2
Pigtail 900um,12F, OS2, SC APC, 3m910PC-12SC2-GN
Pigtail 900um,1F, OS2, LC, 1m910PS-01LC2
Pigtail 900um,1F, OM3, LC, 1m910PS-01LC3
Pigtail 900um,1F, OS2, SC, 1m910PS-01SC2
Pigtail 900um,1F, OS2, SC APC, 1m910PS-01SC2-GN

Dynacom Corporation
Hayward  CA  94544
Tel: (510) 441-7800
www.dynacomcorp.com

QUALITY – PERFORMANCE - VALUE

910P series
Fiber Optic Pigtail

Corning SMF28 Ultra/ ClearCurveGlass Fiber

OS2: G.657.A1
OM3:IEC 60793-2-10

Fiber Grade

900 ҄m Tight-BufferedCable Type

PVCBuffer Material

YesColor coded

OS2 APC: Green; OS2 UPC: Blue; 
OM3: Gray

Connector Color

Ceramic zirconiaFerrule material

Multi fibers: 3 meters
Single fiber: 1 meter

Length

-4 – 158 degrees FahrenheitOperating Temperature

7.5 - 10 mmMinimum Ben Radius

1,000 TimesInterchangeability

MM≤0.3dB, SM≤0.2dBInsertion  loss

UPC≥ 50dB; APC≥60dBReturn Loss

Specification:

© 2024 Dynacom Corporation

Dynacom fiber optic pigtails utilize premium Corning fiber and
high-class Zirconia ferrules for exceptional performance and
reliability. All fibers are inspected to ensure stringent quality
control. Available in various fiber modes (OS2, OM3, OM4) and
customizable options, including connector types and cable
lengths, Dynacom pigtails provide reliable and efficient
connectivity for demanding fiber optic network applications.

Pigtail
Color Coded

900µm

(Accept Customize Order)Options
1-Fiber, 6-Fiber, 12-FiberFiber Strand
OS2, OM3, OM4(optional)Mode

SC APC      SC UPC      LC APC      LC UPCConnector

Features:
• Low insertion loss and high return loss, ensuring optimal 

signal transmission.
• Bend insensitive, exceeds ITU-T G.657.A1*
• Environment Friendly Packaging
• 100% tested

*  Single Mode Fiber


